
Tribe Chief Black Gold
500$                       300$                       200$                       150$                       

X X X X

2 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
2 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X

1
1
1
1
1

Payments accepted in online payment or money order

(678) 570-1446
jessicalcurl@gmail.com

Season Regular Ticket (HS Games Only) (General Admission) 80$                                                              
Sequoyah TD Club Membership (Name published in Media Guide) 45$                                                              

For ordering or questions please feel free to contact Jessica Curl
Jessica Curl

Season Ticket (HS/JV/Freshman) Outer Seats 90$                                                              

Car Decal
Website, Social Media Advertising and Online Streaming

Company name and website on Sequoyah Football Website with link to 
company website.

X X X X

A LA CART OPTIONS
Package Price

Season Ticket (HS/JV/Freshman) Inner Seats 120$                                                            
Parking Pass (Lot Only) 30$                                                              

Season Parking Pass ( In designated Lot)

Regular Season Seat (General Admission)
Season Parking Pass (Designated Spot)
Car Decal
Season Ticket Outer Seat (HS/JV/Freshman)
Regular Season Seat (General Admission)
Season Parking Pass (Designated Spot)
Car Decal
Season Ticket Outer Seat (HS/JV/Freshman)
Season Parking Pass ( In designated Lot)
Car Decal
Regular Season Seat (General Admission)

Season Ticket Inner Seat (HS/JV/Freshman)

2023 Sequoyah TD Club Memberships
Sponsorship Packages

Sequoyah TD Club Membership
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